Position

Principal, Middle School
Teacher, Classroom
Counselor

Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Assistant Principal, Middle
School

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Department

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Total Wages

$115,518

$93,687

$89,822

$89,817

$87,616

$86,250

$86,164

$86,142

$86,052

$85,516

$85,501

$84,727

$84,352

$83,108

$82,874

$82,385

$81,894

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$19,161

$17,307

$17,111

$9,305

$9,245

$16,947

$16,686

$8,968

$16,836

$17,136

$16,719

$16,627

$16,650

$16,550

$16,541

$16,374

$16,334



Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Resource Specialist

Teacher, Special Day Class

Adult Education
Instructor, Class

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom Coach Asst

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Special Day Class

Counselor

Resource Specialist

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Special Day Class

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Temporary Contract

Teacher, Classroom

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

$81,880

$80,524

$76,955

$75,742

$74,497

$73,207

$72,573

$72,080

$69,067

$68,505

$66,657

$65,573

$64,093

$63,672

$63,190

$53,010

$51,648

$51,203

$16,333

$16,640

$16,220

$15,985

$15,047

$7,492

$15,757

$15,777

$15,945

$15,301

$14,841

$7.353

$14,886

$14,967

$14,559

$14,121

$11,482

$13,766



Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Temporary Contract  Adult Education
Instructor, Cert

School Secretary - Middle

Teacher, Classroom

Custodian, Lead

Custodian

Custodian

Guidance Technician

Custodian

Attendance Clerk

Sp Ed Asst Il, Sdc Crossing Guard,

Crossing Guard
Campus Supervisor
Resource Specialist
Library/Media Tech |
Sp Ed Asst Il, Sdc Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool
Teacher, Classroom

Health Technician

Sp Ed Asst I, Rsp

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School
Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

$50,210

$49,698

$45,977

$42,006

$40,260

$37,235

$36,513

$36,329

$33,018

$32,195

$25,699

$25,313

$25,010

$23,566

$22,379

$21,302

$20,734

$20,705

$4,142

$4,100

$17,697

$8,937

$17,168

$16,945

$16,399

$16,634

$16,583

$16,015

$14,490

$9,300

$4,436

$11,612

$11,763

$5,769

$12,486

$3,815



Sp Ed Asst |, Sdc

Campus Supervisor

Sp Ed Asst I, Rsp

Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool

Dis Aide |, Sp Ed Pool

Dis Aide |, Sp Ed Pool

Campus Supervisor

Dis Aide |, Sp Ed Pool

Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool

Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool

Sp Ed Asst |, Sdc

Teacher, Classroom

Crossing Guard

Campus Supervisor

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

Warm Springs Middle
School

$19,567

$19,497

$19,487

$19,278

$19,271

$19,047

$18,706

$18,415

$18,340

$17,875

$14,241

$6,745

$12,732

$12,599

$3,591

$3,320

$3,551

$3,510

$11,853

$3,394

$3,380

$11,081

$10,971

$1,354



