Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Middle School		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$115,518	\$19,161
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$93,687	\$17,307
Counselor		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$89,822	\$17,111
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$89,817	\$9,305
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$87,616	\$9,245
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$86,250	\$16,947
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$86,164	\$16,686
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$86,142	\$8,968
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$86,052	\$16,836
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$85,516	\$17,136
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$85,501	\$16,719
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$84,727	\$16,627
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$84,352	\$16,650
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$83,108	\$16,550
Assistant Principal, Middle School		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$82,874	\$16,541
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$82,385	\$16,374
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$81,894	\$16,334

Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$81,880	\$16,333
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$80,524	\$16,640
Resource Specialist		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$76,955	\$16,220
Teacher, Special Day Class		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$75,742	\$15,985
Teacher, Classroom	Adult Education Instructor, Class	Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$74,497	\$15,047
Teacher, Classroom	Coach Asst	Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$73,207	\$7,492
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$72,573	\$15,757
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$72,080	\$15,777
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$69,067	\$15,945
Teacher, Special Day Class		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$68,505	\$15,301
Counselor		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$66,657	\$14,841
Resource Specialist		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$65,573	\$7,353
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$64,093	\$14,886
Teacher, Special Day Class		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$63,672	\$14,967
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$63,190	\$14,559
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$53,010	\$14,121
Teacher, Temporary Contract		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$51,648	\$11,482
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$51,203	\$13,766

Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$50,210	\$4,142
Teacher, Temporary Contract	Adult Education Instructor, Cert	Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$49,698	\$4,100
School Secretary - Middle		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$45,977	\$17,697
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$42,006	\$8,937
Custodian, Lead		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$40,260	\$17,168
Custodian		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$37,235	\$16,945
Custodian		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$36,513	\$16,399
Guidance Technician		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$36,329	\$16,634
Custodian		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$33,018	\$16,583
Attendance Clerk		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$32,195	\$16,015
Sp Ed Asst II, Sdc	Crossing Guard, Crossing Guard	Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$25,699	\$14,490
Campus Supervisor		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$25,313	\$9,300
Resource Specialist		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$25,010	\$4,436
Library/Media Tech I		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$23,566	\$11,612
Sp Ed Asst II, Sdc	Dis Aide II, Sp Ed Pool	Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$22,379	\$11,763
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$21,302	\$5,769
Health Technician		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$20,734	\$12,486
Sp Ed Asst I, Rsp		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$20,705	\$3,815

Sp Ed Asst I, Sdc	Crossing Guard	Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$19,567	\$12,732
Campus Supervisor	Campus Supervisor	Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$19,497	\$12,599
Sp Ed Asst II, Rsp		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$19,487	\$3,591
Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$19,278	\$3,320
Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$19,271	\$3,551
Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$19,047	\$3,510
Campus Supervisor		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$18,706	\$11,853
Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$18,415	\$3,394
Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$18,340	\$3,380
Dis Aide II, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$17,875	\$11,081
Sp Ed Asst I, Sdc		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$14,241	\$10,971
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Warm Springs Middle School	\$6,745	\$1,354